BACARDI 8.00
BAILEYS e
BLACKILABEL 7.50
CHIVAS 7.50
GREYGOOSE 8.00
HENDRIKS GIN 7.90
HENNESSY 7.50
JACK DANIELS 7.50
LLICOR 43 6.00
RUM DARK 7.00
BACARDI OAKHART 7.00
TANQUERAY TEN GIN 7.00
TEQUILA 6.00
ROTTI F&
BACARDI 120, -
BILLACKI.ABEL 170, -
CHIVAS 140, -
GREY GOOSE 170,-
HENNESSY 150,-
JACK DANIHELS 140, -
MOET 200, -
W INFE
WHITE WINE 5.00
RED WINE 5.00

ROSE WINE 5.00



MIO MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJI'TO

MINT, LIME, SUGAR SYRUP AND SPRITE

CRANBERRY BILAST

CRANBEREY JUICK, GINGERALE, ORANGE JUICE AND RASPHBEIRIZY

SHIRIIY "T'TIEKMP .1G

GRENADINE , LIME , GINGERALE , ORANGE JUICKE AND MARASCHINOG CHERRIES

FRUI'T' PUNCH

MANGO, ORANGE JUICHE, LIME, GRENADINE AND PINEAPPLE JUICK

OCEAN

SPRITE, LIME, BLUE CURACAO AND BLACKBERRIES

ICED ILA'TT'IK

ICE COFFEE WITH CARAMEL O MATCHA

VIRGIN PORNSTAR

PASSION FRUIT, PINEAPPLE, VANILLE AND EGG WHITE

SMOOTHIES

RAINBOW

STRAWBERRY, BANANA AND KIWI

CRUSHED BERRY

STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY, BLACKBERRIES, BANANA AND MILK

MIO

STRAWBERRY, PINEAPPLE AND APPLE JUICE

WATEIRRMEI.ON SUGAR

FRESH WATERMELON AND SUGAR SYROP

STRAWBERRY

VANILI.E
BANANA-CARAMEKLL

SPECIAL

ASK OUR STAFF ABOUT THE FLLAVORS

SHISHA

SPECIAL
EXCLUSIVE

ASK OUR STAFF ABOUT THE FLAVORS

25,-

8.50
S.90

3.50
8.50
S8.90

8.50
8.50

7.50
7.50

7.50
7.950

7.950
7.50
7.50

7.50



MIO COCKTAILS

MIMOSA

PROSECCO AND ORANGE JUICE

SKX ON THE BEACH

WODEA, PEACH, LIQUER, ORANGE JUICE AND CRANBERREY JUICE

MANHATTAN

WHISKEY, VERMOUNTH, ANGOSTURA BITTER AND MARASCHINO CHERRIES

OLD FASHIONED

WHISKEY, VERMOUNTIH, ORANGE JUICE AND ANGOSTURA BITTER

BERRY WHIZZ

GIN, LIME, CRANBERRY JUICHE, TONIC AND STRAWBERRIES

ROSE SANGRIA

ROSE WINE, RUM BLANCO, LEMON AND STRAWBERRIES

GIN K177

GIN, SUGAR BYRUE EGG WHITE, TONIC ANT LIME

OASIS

GIN, BLUE CURACAQ, LIME AND TONIC

LLONG ISLLAND ICE TEA

GIN, TEQUILLA, RUM, TRIPLE SEC, WODKA, COLA AND LEMON

PURPLE RAIN

GIN, BLUE CURACAQ, CASIS AND TONIC

MOJITO

RUM BLANCO, MINT, LIME, SUGAR SYRUP AND SPRITE

THEQUILA SUNRISK

TEQUILLA, ORANGE.JUICE, GRENADINE AND LEMOXN

PORNSTAR MARTINI

WODEKA, PASSOA, PROSECCO, VANILLE SYRUE, EGG WHITE AND PASSION FRUIT

METROPOILI'TAN

WODEKA, TRIFLE SEC, CRANBERRY JUICE, LIME AND ORANGE ZEST

ROTTERDAM

BLENDED WHISKEY, LIME JUICE AND GRENADINE

BADBOYS

HENNESSY, MANGO JUICE, LIMONCELLO, TRIPLE SEC AND ORANGE JUICE

PASSIONFRUI'T DAIQUIRI

PASSION FRUTT, RUM BLANCO, LIME AND SUGAR SYRUP

BEER

CORONA

DESPERADOS
PERONI

12.50
12.50
12.50

12.50
12.50

12.50
12.50

12.50
12.50
12.50

12.50
12.50
12.50

12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50

2.00

2.00

5.00



MIO PDRINKS
COCA-COILA
(B.0) VoW AD LS,

FANTA

SPRI'TEK

FUZETEA PEACH
FUZE TEA SPARKIING
FUZE "TEA GREEKEN TEHEA
GINGER ALK

"TONIC

CASSIS

APPILE JUICK

CHAUDFONTAINE BLLUEK

CHAUDFONTAINE RED

REDBUILIL.

REDBULIL LIGHDT

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.50

4.50



MIO FOOD

SNACKMIX

MIXTURE OF SMALL SNACKS WITH FRIES

SHRIMPS

TEMPURA FRIED SHRIMPS WITH CHILI

FRIKES

CRISPY CHICKEN MENU

CHICKEN BURGER WITH FRIES

CHICKEN WRAP

TORTILLA WRAP WITH CRUNCHY CHICKEN

SPICY CHUNKS BI'TES

CRUNCHY CHICKEN FILLET BITES WITH CHILI

DESSERT
COCKTAIL NUTS
CHIPS
POPCORN

FRUIT BOWL 2PF.
FRUIT BOWL. 4F.

REDVELVELCAKE
BLACKVELVETCAKE

CHEESECAKE
WAFFLE

CREPE

ICE DE LUXEK

10.00

2.00

3.00

8.00

2.00

6.00

2.50
2.50

6.00

10.00



